Karta katalogowa

Element uszczelniajacy

EPDM

- zastosowanie: korek do préb cisnieniowych nr wzoru 2269

Witasciwosci

nr wzoru 2269.9

nr kat. 754 167

Dla srednica zewnetrzna rury
Srednica wewnetrzna
Grubos¢ sciany

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

2546074ae0e68db5bef868d86d786ae4ef9f2733

dlad

O wew.

materiat

29
8,288 cm?®

42
38,5
3,7

EPDM

1/1
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